24th
Dr. B.P. Pal Memorial Lecture
2017

Dr. Benjamin Peary Pal
Former Director, IARI & Director General, ICAR

s Genetics Club & Post Graduate School
Indian Agricultural Research Institute
e New Delhi - 110012

ICAR




The Director, Staff & Genetics Club of the
Indian Agricultural Research Institute, New Delhi

cordially invite you to the

24th Dr. B.P. Pal Memorial Lecture

to be delivered by

Dr. P.K. Joshi

Director-South Asia, IFPRI
New Delhi

on

“Transformation of Indian Agriculture: Challenges,
Opportunities and Way Forward”

at

Dr. B.P. Pal Auditorium
IARI, New Delhi

on Friday, May 26, 2017 at 11.00 AM

Dr. Gurbachan Singh
Chairman, ASRB, New Delhi

will preside over the function

RSVP
25843382, 25841481




11.00 AM

11.05 AM

11.10 AM

11.15 AM

11.20 AM

11.25 AM

12.05 PM

12.10 PM

Programme

=

Invocation

Lighting of the Lamp

Welcome Address Dr. R.K. Jain
Dean & Jt. Director (Edn.)
IARI, New Delhi

About the Chairperson Dr. K.V. Prabhu
Joint Director (Res.)
IARI, New Delhi

About the Speaker Dr. Gurbachan Singh
Chairman, ASRB
New Delhi

Dr. B.P. Pal Memorial Lecture Dr. P.K. Joshi
Director-South Asia, IFPRI
New Delhi

Chairperson's Remarks Dr. Gurbachan Singh
Chairman, ASRB
New Delhi

Vote of Thanks Dr. Vinod

President, Genetics Club
IARI, New Delhi




