24th Dr. B.P. Pal Memorial Lecture 2017



Dr. Benjamin Peary Pal
Former Director, IARI & Director General, ICAR



Genetics Club & Post Graduate School Indian Agricultural Research Institute New Delhi – 110012



The Director, Staff & Genetics Club of the Indian Agricultural Research Institute, New Delhi

cordially invite you to the

24th Dr. B.P. Pal Memorial Lecture

to be delivered by

Dr. P.K. Joshi

Director-South Asia, IFPRI New Delhi

on

"Transformation of Indian Agriculture: Challenges, Opportunities and Way Forward"

at

Dr. B.P. Pal Auditorium IARI, New Delhi

on Friday, May 26, 2017 at 11.00 AM

Dr. Gurbachan Singh Chairman, ASRB, New Delhi

will preside over the function

RSVP 25843382, 25841481

Programme

11.00 AM	Invocation	
11.05 AM	Lighting of the Lamp	
11.10 AM	Welcome Address	Dr. R.K. Jain Dean & Jt. Director (Edn.) IARI, New Delhi
11.15 AM	About the Chairperson	Dr. K.V. Prabhu Joint Director (Res.) IARI, New Delhi
11.20 AM	About the Speaker	Dr. Gurbachan Singh Chairman, ASRB New Delhi
11.25 AM	Dr. B.P. Pal Memorial Lecture	Dr. P.K. Joshi Director-South Asia, IFPRI New Delhi
12.05 PM	Chairperson's Remarks	Dr. Gurbachan Singh Chairman, ASRB New Delhi
12.10 PM	Vote of Thanks	Dr. Vinod President, Genetics Club IARI, New Delhi